
                     
KHSAA WRESTLING REGIONAL DATES/SITES 

 
 
2020  MANAGER Dates and Times 
REGION 
1 
 

Trigg County High School
Coby Lewis 
coby.lewis@trigg.kyschools.us  

Saturday 8th   
Weigh-ins: 
Mats: 

REGION 
2 
 

Trinity (Whitesville) High School
Christina Rhodes 
thsteacher@hotmail.com  

Friday 7th & Saturday 8th 
Weigh-ins:  
Mats: 

REGION 
3 

Fairdale High School 
Greg Longacre 
greg.longacre@jefferson.kyschools.us  

Friday 7th  
Weigh-ins:  
Mats:  

REGION 
4 

Waggener High School 
James Dumstorf 
james.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us  

Saturday 8th  
Weigh-ins: 8 AM 
Mats: 3 

REGION 
5 

Oldham High School 
David Letendre 
david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us  

Friday 7th & Saturday 8th 
Weigh-ins: 5 pm & 8 am 
Mats: 3 

REGION 
6 

Ryle High School 
Mario Kirkendall  
mario.kirkendall@boone.kyschools.us  

Friday 7th & Saturday 8th 
Weigh-ins:  
Mats: 

REGION 
7 

Danville High School 
Lisa Fisher 
lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us  

Friday 7th & Saturday 8th 
Weigh-ins:  
Mats: 

REGION 
8 

Letcher County Central High School
Michael Melton 
michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us  

Saturday 8th  
Weigh-ins:  
Mats: 

 


